South Burnett Pistol Club 7/11/2022 7:30 PM
é—%{é South Burnett Pistol Club - Black Powder & ISSF Open Sanction No: PSQ 22.23
4th / 5th / 6th November 2022 Final Results

25m Standard Pistol

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 150 150 20 20 10 10
A Grade
1 26 Dimond, Bruce GCPAA 534 6 94 95 90 90 79 86
2 41 Greening, Leo Murr 534 4 93 92 82 90 90 87
B Grade
1 24 Harkins, Dave Murr 544 6 94 93 92 94 87 84
2 61 Rossi, Tony SBurn 527 4 93 94 92 85 81 82
3 5 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ 526 5 92 93 80 85 89 87
4 28 Birch, Robyn MetroPSQ 521 5 92 93 89 84 87 76
5 34 Gray, John Tmba 520 8 91 90 85 84 79 91
6 1 Collier, Scott SBurn 520 8 93 89 82 90 84 82
7 36 Cran, Jim Rocky 503 6 94 90 78 88 &3 70
8 40 Greening, Jeff Murr 499 5 89 85 73 91 78 83
DNS 9 Dhillon, Manpreet Bipc
C Grade
1 13 Dunks, Julie Maryb 518 7 92 92 85 85 87 77
2 25 Thomas, Lynn Murr 517 6 92 89 92 82 84 78
3 50 McKinlay, Robert Maryb 509 4 89 91 84 80 85 80
4 45 Gow, Graham Wrwk 504 3 88 92 84 84 81 75
5 17 Barden, Kevin Fraser 501 4 87 89 88 76 82 79
6 6 Waddell, Steve Fraser 500 6 89 91 90 73 74 83
7 54 Weber, Peter Tmba 490 5 85 80 77 88 84 76
8 31 Sargent, Malcom Murr 485 O 89 87 80 79 71 79
9 27 Cruise, Jim MetroPSQ 477 1 81 92 78 77 71 78
10 66 Morris, Greg Wrwk 473 3 83 80 85 75 80 70
11 62 Faint, Rod Maryb 452 2 81 86 78 78 69 60
12 44 Mercer, Peter GCPAA 448 1 71 81 79 74 64 79
13 57 Hughes, Robert SBurn 364 2 37 77 68 57 55 70
DNF 67 Petersen, Sharyn BIPC 237 88 77 59 13
D Grade
1 16 Benic, Stephen MetroPSQ 487 3 86 86 82 84 79 70
2 15 Burger, Marizelle MetroPSQ 475 5 87 86 80 82 66 74
3 18 Bressan, Gary Fraser 471 4 83 89 80 82 56 81
4 47 Law, Wendy BIPC 462 1 88 70 79 83 69 73
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25m Standard Pistol

Pl.  No. Name
D Grade Cont.
5 39 Merton, Ian
6 56 Dempster, Scott
7 11 Gil, Rod
8 29 Bygraves, Gil
9 7 Dossetto, Terri
10 43 DArcy, Sharyn
11 20 Miatt, Steven
12 48 Miatt, Steven Jnr
13 42 McLeod, Angus
14 46 Kumar, Avinash
15 59 Ridley, Grant
DNS 64 Rainkin, lan
DNS 60 Winter, Paul
DNS 8 Yeo, John
DSQ 55 Baker, Marg
DSQ 4 Pfeiffer, Lou

#1 Failed trigger check 8.4.2.3
#2 Failed trigger weight 8.4.2.3

Rep Total Xs
SBurn 458 2
SBurn 458 1
NAPC 421 2
MetroPSQ 420 1
Murr 415 0
Murr 394 1
SBurn 391 1
SBurn 357 2
GCPAA 357 0
SBurn 332 1
SBurn 324 0
SBurn

SBurn

Tmba

Rocky - -
SBurn - -
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150

82
80
78
83
72
75
64
66
69
47
63

150

&3
83
77
83
76
82
68
72
67
39
55

20

78
86
63
62
72
71
63
55
54
46
45

20

71
73
67
58
75
74
72
65
41
67
57

10

71
66
75
65
54
37
51
47
69
74
47

10

73
70
61
69
66
55
73
52
57
59
57

#1
#2
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South Burnett Pistol Club

SOUTH BURNETT

@72 ® South Burnett Pistol Club - Black Powder & ISSF Open
4th / 5th / 6th November 2022

ssssssssss

50m Pistol
Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 19
B Grade
1 24
2 13
3 26
4 17
DNS 9
DNS 38
C Grade
*1 61
2 31
3 50
4 6
5 25
6 62
7 36
8 1
9 34
10 54
11 40
D Grade
1 63
2 21
349
4 35
5 4
6 20
7 29
8 11
9 39
10 57
DNS 8

Name

Gillman, Kristy

Harkins, Dave
Dunks, Julie
Dimond, Bruce

Barden, Kevin

Dhillon, Manpreet

Probert, Marcia

Rossi, Tony

Sargent, Malcom

McKinlay, Robert

Waddell, Steve
Thomas, Lynn
Faint, Rod
Cran, Jim
Collier, Scott
Gray, John
Weber, Peter
Greening, Jeff

Boyd, Vince
Holden, Michael
Hibbs, Allan
Gray, Oliver
Pfeiffer, Lou
Miatt, Steven
Bygraves, Gil
Gill, Rod
Merton, Ian
Hughes, Robert
Yeo, John

Rep

Wrwk

Murr
Maryb
GCPAA
Fraser
Bipc
Murr

SBurn
Murr
Maryb
Fraser
Murr
Maryb
Rocky
SBurn
Tmba
Tmba
Murr

MetroPSQ
SBurn
SBurn
Tmba
SBurn
SBurn
MetroPSQ
NAPC
SBurn
SBurn
Tmba
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Total Xs

509

499
490
477
445

511
480
478
466
463
457
452
440
428
424
417

416
409
404
382
378
335
281
270
262
213
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85

86
81
77
70

79
85
80
76
62
80
80
69
80
65
74

68
69
75
62
53
41
42
45
30
18

84

86
72
85
68

&9
75
68
77
74
85
70
81
70
68
69

67
73
72
72
55
57
26
38
62
46

88

82
91
84
75

81
82
76
72
81
78
73
81
65
79
85

69
63
58
67
68
59
55
31
46
52

82

81
81
77
80

82
82
85
82
74
79
69
75
72
74
56

70
64
65
65
68
71
53
51
47
36

7/11/2022 7:30 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 22.23

Final Results

5 6
84 86
81 83
82 83
79 75
70 82
87 93
77 79
83 86
87 72
90 82
70 65
80 80
76 58
70 71
69 69
61 72
65 77
64 76
74 60
51 65
74 60
64 43
63 42
51 54
41 36
23 38
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50m Pistol

Pl.  No. Name
Supported
1 10 Dossetto, Ross
2 30 Davis, Geoff
3 65 Jones, Jim
4 14 Dunks, Larry

Rep

Wrwk
SBurn
SBurn
Maryb

http//www.sbpc.org.au/

Total Xs
226 0
217 0
175 0
168 1

82
76
61
63

65
68
59
49

79
73
55
56
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SOUTH BURNETT

ssssssssss

South Burnett Pistol Club

South Burnett Pistol Club - Black Powder & ISSF Open
4th / 5th / 6th November 2022

25m Centre Fire Pistol

PL.  No.
A Grade
1 26
B Grade
1 1
2 24
3 34
4 50
DNS 9
C Grade
1 45
2 6
327
4 17
5 56
6 36
7 49
8 54
9 31
D Grade
1 39
2 57
320
DNS 8

Name

Dimond, Bruce

Collier, Scott
Harkins, Dave
Gray, John
McKinlay, Robert
Dhillon, Manpreet

Gow, Graham
Waddell, Steve
Cruise, Jim
Barden, Kevin
Dempster, Scott
Cran, Jim
Hibbs, Allan
Weber, Peter

Sargent, Malcom

Merton, Ian
Hughes, Robert
Miatt, Steven
Yeo, John

Rep

GCPAA

SBurn
Murr
Tmba
Maryb
Bipc

Wrwk
Fraser
MetroPSQ
Fraser
SBurn
Rocky
SBurn
Tmba
Murr

SBurn
SBurn
SBurn
Tmba

Total Xs

541

545
540
535
505

523
516
511
489
486
457
448
444
444

428
346
321
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[\C TNV, s N N \° 2V, BV, N BN |

91

93
&9
94
&3

86
88
&4
86
82
78
80
79
80

63
47
49

89

91
94
90
89

85
91
91
87
83
75
76
86
63

68
57
57

95

90
95
92
87

87
87
85
85
81
83
73
81
82

75
54
63

275

274
278
276
259

258
266
260
258
246
236
229
246
225

206
158
169

94

92
81
86
85

83
85
86
68
76
68
73
63
82

63
52
34

7/11/2022 7:30 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 22.23

Final Results

81

89
92
92
79

94
81
85
75
81
71
70
71
68

80
63
65

6

91 266
90 271
89 262
81 259
82 246
88 265
84 250
80 251
88 231
83 240
82 221
76 219
64 198
69 219
79 222
73 188
53 152
OpenWPlus



SOUTH BURNETT

ssssssssss

South Burnett Pistol Club

South Burnett Pistol Club - Black Powder & ISSF Open
4th / 5th / 6th November 2022

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl.  No.
A Grade

1 26
B Grade

1 34

2 ol

3 24

4 1

5 17

6 36

7 40

8 50

DNS 9
C Grade

1 66

2 62

3 6

4 31

5 54

6 21

7 56

8 45

9 4

10 49

11 18

12 16

DNS 63

DNS 37
D Grade

1 48

2 60

3 29

4 32

5 20

Name

Dimond, Bruce

Gray, John

Rossi, Tony
Harkins, Dave
Collier, Scott
Barden, Kevin
Cran, Jim
Greening, Jeff
McKinlay, Robert
Dhillon, Manpreet

Morris, Greg
Faint, Rod
Waddell, Steve
Sargent, Malcom
Weber, Peter
Holden, Michael
Dempster, Scott
Gow, Graham
Pfeiffer, Lou
Hibbs, Allan
Bressan, Gary
Benic, Stephen
Boyd, Vince
Harrold, Rick

Miatt, Steven Jnr
Winter, Paul
Bygraves, Gil
Tanzer, Anthony
Miatt, Steven

Rep

GCPAA

Tmba
SBurn
Murr
SBurn
Fraser
Rocky
Murr
Maryb
Bipc

Wrwk
Maryb
Fraser
Murr
Tmba
SBurn
SBurn
Wrwk
SBurn
SBurn
Fraser
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
Murr

SBurn
SBurn
MetroPSQ
Rocky
SBurn
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549

550
550
550
542
541
530
527
525

525
525
519
518
514
509
508
504
501
496
496
495

491
487
479
475
465

Total Xs

12
10
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93

91
94
88
91
93
90
86
88

88
93
84
89
84
85
85
89
82
78
82
88

76
85
80
76
71

91

94
93
91
93
88
87
87
87

92
89
87
90
81
84
76
81
&5
77
84
&3

84
84
&3
81
68

92

92
91
96
87
87
90
83
84

86
86
86
82
87
85
86
81
84
76
80
82

84
79
87
72
76

7/11/2022 7:30 PM

Sanction No: PSQ 22.23

92

89
92
94
88
95
86
94
89

87
83
&9
88
&3
91
&3
83
84
87
84
82

87
74
76
87
85

Final Results

5 6
92 89
92 92
91 89
87 94
90 93
88 90
86 91
88 89
87 90
86 86
89 85
83 90
85 84
88 91
83 81
89 89
87 83
85 81
87 91
86 80
79 81
85 75
83 82
75 78
84 75
85 80
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10m Air Pistol Men

Pl No. Name
D Grade Cont.
6 42 McLeod, Angus
7 59 Ridley, Grant
8 46 Kumar, Avinash
9 11 Gill, Rod
DNS 64 Rainkin, Ian
DNS 8 Yeo, John
Supported
1 10 Dossetto, Ross
2 52 Holmes, Terry
3 55 Baker, Marg
4 30 Davis, Geoff
5 14 Dunks, Larry
6 65 Jones, Jim
DSQ 53 Patterson, Di

#1 Failed Trigger Check 8.4.2.3

Rep

GCPAA
SBurn
SBurn
NAPC
SBurn
Tmba

Wrwk
SBurn
Rocky
SBurn
Maryb
SBurn
SBurn
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Total Xs
439 1
437 0
412 1
348 0
273 3
272 6
261 2
256 2
253 3
233 0

66
60
74
61

91
89
93
88
85
78

73
78
73
62

94
92
83
86
94
73

75
75
65
50

88
91
85
82
74
82

75
83
54
67

75
72
80
52

75
69
66
56

#1
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South Burnett Pistol Club 7/11/2022 7:30 PM
é—%{é South Burnett Pistol Club - Black Powder & ISSF Open Sanction No: PSQ 22.23
4th / 5th / 6th November 2022 Final Results

25m Pistol Men

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
B Grade
1 61 Rossi, Tony SBurn 542 8 94 94 93 281 85 87 89 261
2 40 Greening, Jeff Murr 491 4 78 87 85 250 84 77 80 241
DNS 37 Harrold, Rick Murr
C Grade
1 44 Mercer, Peter GCPAA 497 2 84 84 78 246 81 82 88 251
2 18 Bressan, Gary Fraser 490 7 79 75 85 239 80 86 85 251
3 62 Faint, Rod Maryb 482 6 91 91 88 270 87 69 56 212
4 16 Benic, Stephen MetroPSQ 482 3 85 79 81 245 73 86 78 237
5 63 Boyd, Vince MetroPSQ 474 2 76 75 82 233 76 85 80 241
6 29 Bygraves, Gil MetroPSQ 434 0 66 61 75 202 78 76 78 232
DNS 30 Davis, Geoff SBurn
D Grade
1 21 Holden, Michael SBurn 484 3 84 87 91 262 63 86 73 222
2 11 Gil, Rod NAPC 437 1 66 74 78 218 77 71 71 219
3 10 Dossetto, Ross Wrwk 390 4 76 79 61 216 49 70 55 174
4 48 Miatt, Steven Jnr SBurn 380 2 63 65 61 189 73 73 45 191
5 46 Kumar, Avinash SBurn 339 2 59 50 51 160 68 61 50 179
6 14 Dunks, Larry Maryb 229 2 63 57 41 1el 29 29 10 68
DNF 42 McLeod, Angus GCPAA 189 57 68 64 189
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SOUTH BURNETT

ssssssssss

South Burnett Pistol Club

South Burnett Pistol Club - Black Powder & ISSF Open

4th / 5th / 6th November 2022

25m Pistol Women

Pl No.
A Grade
1 28
2 19
3 5
4 25
DNS 38
B Grade
1 15
2 13
C Grade
1 55
2 47
WSPS
1 12

Name

Birch, Robyn
Gillman, Kristy
Bygraves, Nicki
Thomas, Lynn
Probert, Marcia

Burger, Marizelle

Dunks, Julie

Baker, Marg
Law, Wendy

Tanzer, Janelle

Rep

MetroPSQ
Wrwk
MetroPSQ
Murr
Murr

MetroPSQ
Maryb

Rocky
BIPC

Rocky

Total Xs

561
552
540
526

543
526

486
463

493

10
12
10

13

94
95
93
86

92
91

75
82

85

98
95
95
86

92
94

78
86

85
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98
94
97
&7

&9
92

79
&1

&9

290
284
285
259

273
277

232
249

259

92
91
84
88

&9
76

87
64

&1

89
91
78
88

90
91

79
77

74

90
86
93
91

91
82

88
73

79

271
268
255
267

270
249

254
214

234

7/11/2022 7:30 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 22.23

Final Results

SO
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SOUTH BURNETT

ssssssssss

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl  No.
A Grade
1 19
2 28
3 47
4 5
DNS 38
B Grade
1 13
2 15
C Grade
1 7
2 58
DNS 67
D Grade
*] 51
2 2
3 43
WSPS
1 12

South Burnett Pistol Club

South Burnett Pistol Club - Black Powder & ISSF Open
4th / 5th / 6th November 2022

Name

Gillman, Kristy
Birch, Robyn
Law, Wendy
Bygraves, Nicki
Probert, Marcia

Dunks, Julie

Burger, Marizelle

Dossetto, Terri
Harkins, Maddie-Ce
Petersen, Sharyn

McKinlay, Janice
Hall, Kristy
DArcy, Sharyn

Tanzer, Janelle

Rep

Wrwk
MetroPSQ
BIPC
MetroPSQ
Murr

Maryb
MetroPSQ

Murr
MetroPSQ
BIPC

Maryb
SBurn
Murr

Rocky
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Total Xs

559
556
547
543

540
525

502
465

483
458
401

529

11
11

88
90
90
92

91
89

79
76

81
76
73

82

93
95
96
86

89
84

84
80

81
75
71

85

97
93
88
92

94
84

82
83

85
82
62

90

96
92
88
92

90
87

84
73

71
84
68

92

7/11/2022 7:30 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 22.23

Final Results

5 6
90 95
93 93
92 93
90 91
91 85
89 92
86 87
73 80
79 86
70 71
64 63
91 89
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South Burnett Pistol Club 7/11/2022 7:30 PM
é%‘;‘é South Burnett Pistol Club - Black Powder & ISSF Open Sanction No: PSQ 22.23
4th / 5th / 6th November 2022 Final Results

25m Pistol Junior

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6 SO
A Grade
1 41 Greening, Leo Murr 557 9 90 92 94 276 94 96 91 281
B Grade
1 35 Gray, Oliver Tmba 490 2 81 87 83 251 87 8 70 239
D Grade

1 58 Harkins, Maddie-Ce MetroPSQ 392 0 77 79 75 231 63 58 40 161
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South Burnett Pistol Club

a”%fiﬂ""’f"g South Burnett Pistol Club - Black Powder & ISSF Open

4th / 5th / 6th November 2022

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs
A Grade
1 41 Greening, Leo Murr 538 8
B Grade
1 35 Gray, Oliver Tmba 529 6

http//www.sbpc.org.au/

92

91

90

86

89

90

7/11/2022 7:30 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 22.23

Final Results

86 92 89

90 84 88
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South Burnett Pistol Club
a”%fiﬂ""’f"g South Burnett Pistol Club - Black Powder & ISSF Open
4th / 5th / 6th November 2022

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60)

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2
C Grade
1 58 Harkins, Maddie-Ce MetroPSQ 465 2 76 80
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&3

7/11/2022 7:30 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 22.23

Final Results

73 73 80
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South Burnett Pistol Club 7/11/2022 7:30 PM
é—%{é South Burnett Pistol Club - Black Powder & ISSF Open Sanction No: PSQ 22.23
4th / 5th / 6th November 2022 Final Results

50m Black Powder

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total 1 2 3 4
B Grade
1 40 Greening, Jeff Murr 320 77 81 85 77
2 23 Kent, Marie Murr 308 69 72 86 81
3 63 Boyd, Vince MetroPSQ 301 81 81 76 63
DNS 9 Dhillon, Manpreet Bipc
C Grade
1 61 Rossi, Tony SBurn 289 69 75 76 69
2 6 Waddell, Steve Fraser 246 71 62 59 54
3 66 Morris, Greg Wrwk 174 44 51 40 39
D Grade
1 60 Winter, Paul SBurn 232 32 58 80 62
2 57 Hughes, Robert SBurn 187 43 52 46 46
3 39 Merton, Ian SBurn 161 25 47 65 24
DNS 37 Harrold, Rick Murr
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SOUTH BURNETT
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South Burnett Pistol Club

South Burnett Pistol Club - Black Powder & ISSF Open

4th / 5th / 6th November 2022

25m Black Powder

Pl No.
A Grade
1 22
DNS 9
DNS 37
B Grade
1 61
2 40
3 63
C Grade
1 60
2 6
3 57
4 23
5 66
D Grade
1 39

Name

Kent, Tony
Dhillon, Manpreet
Harrold, Rick

Rossi, Tony
Greening, Jeff
Boyd, Vince

Winter, Paul
Waddell, Steve
Hughes, Robert
Kent, Marie
Morris, Greg

Merton, Ian

Rep Total
MetroPSQ 324
Bipc

Murr

SBurn 349
Murr 308
MetroPSQ 304
SBurn 323
Fraser 315
SBurn 293
Murr 281
Wrwk 274
SBurn 282

77

89
67
61

74
77
64
80
79

70

http//www.sbpc.org.au/

75

87
&5
80

85
75
67
&3
82

77

152

176
152
141

159
152
131
163
161

147

86

88
67
77

78
86
76
50
43

68

7/11/2022 7:30 PM

Sanction No: PSQ 22.23

86

85
&9
86

86
77
86
68
70

67

Final Results

SO

172

173
156
163

164
163
162
118
113

135
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